
Funding Summary for Livingston County
1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Aid to Prosecution 37.9%$43,800
Legislative Initiatives 4.7%$5,400
Livescan Equipment Program 6.9%$7,917
OPCA ATI Classification 50.5%$58,328

Total: 100.0%$115,445

Contract Funding Totals

Aid to ProsecutionType of Funding:
Livingston County $43,800 Aid to Prosecution Active

$43,800Aid to ProsecutionSubtotal for

Legislative InitiativesType of Funding:
SUNY Geneseo $5,400 University Police Department Communications Center Upgrade Pending

$5,400Legislative InitiativesSubtotal for

Livescan Equipment ProgramType of Funding:
Nunda, Town of $7,917 Nunda Police Live Scan Equipment Program Active

$7,917Livescan Equipment ProgramSubtotal for

OPCA ATI ClassificationType of Funding:
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1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Livingston County $58,328 Livingston County Work Release Program Active

$58,328OPCA ATI ClassificationSubtotal for

$115,445LivingstonTotal for
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